                                               ZHENYANG-LIGHTING
 ZHENYANG LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD  Website: www.zhenyang-lighting.com  Sophiali@zhenyang-lighting.com Sophia Li
       ZHENYANG LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
Product Name：LED PIR FLOOD Light
 SPECIFICATION
                                               ZHENYANG-LIGHTING
 ZHENYANG LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD  Website: www.zhenyang-lighting.com  Sophiali@zhenyang-lighting.com Sophia Li
 ADVANTAGE：

Working Life 50000 hours Power Factor >0.95
CRI > 80 Beam Angel 120°
Sensor Infrared Sensor
Inductive
Distance
8-10M
IP Grade IP66
Operating
Temperature
-30℃ ~45℃
Model LED Power LED Quantity
Product Size
(MM)
Product Weight
(KG)
ZY-FL10-P 10W 12pcs 129*99*44 0.52
ZY-FL20-P 20W 25pcs 175*135*44 0.90
ZY-FL30-P 30W 40pcs 215*175*47 1.3
ZY-FL50-P 50W 70pcs 275*225*48 2.1
    ZY-FL100-P 100W 140pcs 325*275*53 3.5
ZY-F150-P 150W 210pcs 385*305*58 4.7
                                               ZHENYANG-LIGHTING
 ZHENYANG LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD  Website: www.zhenyang-lighting.com  Sophiali@zhenyang-lighting.com Sophia Li
100W Luminous Intensity Distribution Diagram
PACKAGE